
 CATEGORIAS

21 KM

Florianópolis / SC

28/04/2024

Col. Nome Nro Idade Resultado final

SÊNIOR - MASCULINO

1 GABRIEL FÉLIX E SILVA 127 26 00:40:11.93

2 LUCA MATEUS PEDROZA SALES 65 25 00:42:24.51

3 NAZARIO PÉREZ 117 29 00:42:36.56

4 SANTIAGO PÉREZ 109 35 00:42:55.62

5 ANDRE SANTOS BONIFACIO 74 20 00:44:18.60

6 ADRIANO DI GIORGIO 78 50 00:45:27.60

7 YURI RICARDO VERARDO SCHNEIDER 110 35 00:46:38.21

8 RENILDO JOSÉ DA SILVA 99 39 00:48:36.17

9 JULIO CESAR 80 47 00:49:49.82

10 JORGE AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA BORGES 75 52 00:49:54.13

11 RENAN OLIVEIRA CAPELARI 119 29 00:51:21.76

12 JACKSON JASPER 93 40 00:52:25.31

13 DENILSON RODRIGUES LOPES 120 27 00:59:15.18

14 DANIEL SCHULTZ DE FRANÇA 88 41 01:02:01.75

SÊNIOR - FEMININO

1 GUADALUPE DELFINO 53 42 00:46:15.00

2 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO 126 25 00:48:31.88

3 JANAINA LUDWIG 87 25 00:56:51.69

4 JULIA ALMEIDA RAMIRES 67 19 01:02:13.41

UNDER 30 - MASCULINO

1 GABRIEL FÉLIX E SILVA 127 26 00:40:11.93

2 LUCA MATEUS PEDROZA SALES 65 25 00:42:24.51

3 NAZARIO PÉREZ 117 29 00:42:36.56

4 ANDRE SANTOS BONIFACIO 74 20 00:44:18.60

5 RENAN OLIVEIRA CAPELARI 119 29 00:51:21.76

6 DENILSON RODRIGUES LOPES 120 27 00:59:15.18
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UNDER 30 - FEMININO

1 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO 126 25 00:48:31.88

2 JANAINA LUDWIG 87 25 00:56:51.69

3 JULIA ALMEIDA RAMIRES 67 19 01:02:13.41

MASTER 30 - MASCULINO

1 BENJAMIN GONI PAZ 113 33 00:42:36.32

2 HEVANDER DOS SANTOS RABELO 73 33 00:42:49.60

3 LUCIANO MEDEIROS SANTIAGO 116 31 00:46:51.59

4 JESSÉ OLIVEIRA DE AVIZ 115 32 00:52:23.13

5 DILMER HERRERA 101 30 00:54:12.77

6 ALLAN GONÇALVES DA SILVA 114 33 00:57:59.00

MASTER 30 - FEMININO

1 AGDA ZORZAN 43 33 00:46:14.87

2 MARCELLE AGATHA SILVA 55 32 00:49:53.98

3 JULIETA CARBÓ 66 31 00:54:58.59

4 MARÍA LUZ SOLDAVINI 59 33 00:59:37.23

5 LUCIANA ALANIZ SANTILLAN 64 32 01:12:58.22

MASTER 35 - MASCULINO

1 ULRICO LEONARDO HONEKER 105 38 00:41:35.55

2 CLAUDIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 71 35 00:42:47.18

3 SANTIAGO PÉREZ 109 35 00:42:55.62

4 THIAGO FERREIRA SILVA 54 35 00:43:36.91

5 FABIO BONTEMPO DE MOURA 72 38 00:44:14.25

6 CHARLES AMARAL 129 35 00:45:26.85

7 YURI RICARDO VERARDO SCHNEIDER 110 35 00:46:38.21

8 MATIAS EZEQUIEL VINCENTI 100 39 00:47:39.18

9 JEFFERSON CLAUDINEI BRAZ 102 38 00:48:32.37

10 RENILDO JOSÉ DA SILVA 99 39 00:48:36.17

11 ALEXIS ALBERTO RICO 107 36 00:52:23.86
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MASTER 35 - FEMININO

1 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO 9 39 00:45:44.72

2 LUCIA SANJINES 57 39 00:53:09.56

3 FÁTIMA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO MOREIRA 60 38 00:57:22.49

4 CARINE PIOVEZAN 58 37 01:03:18.32

5 MARIA PIA VARELA 56 39 01:06:39.39

MASTER 40 - MASCULINO

1 MARCELO SONSO DE SOUSA RODRIGUES 95 40 00:42:56.53

2 FABIO EMERSON DOS SANTOS 81 40 00:43:37.49

3 PAULO MARQUES DA SILVA 108 42 00:43:37.97

4 RICARDO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO 135 44 00:45:27.49

5 RICARDO LIONESE 61 44 00:46:49.54

6 LYON VALENTE ARAGÃO 98 40 00:46:49.76

7 LEONARDO JOSE ANSOLIN CAMPOS 89 41 00:51:36.29

8 JACKSON JASPER 93 40 00:52:25.31

9 GILLYAN CERINO SOARES 35 41 00:53:57.11

10 TIAGO SILVA DANTAS FRANCO 51 40 00:54:17.06

11 DANIEL DA SILVA KOCHENBORGER 91 41 00:54:42.05

12 DANIEL SCHULTZ DE FRANÇA 88 41 01:02:01.75

13 NEY LUCIO RANGEL BOECHAT 84 42 01:26:20.86

MASTER 40 - FEMININO

1 GUADALUPE DELFINO 53 42 00:46:15.00

2 ALEXANDRA  ALMEIDA 63 43 00:54:25.50

3 CECILIA NERINA FOLLA 50 43 00:54:58.37

4 VANESA ALEJANDRA SOSA 52 42 00:59:37.65

5 ALANA LINHARES FIGUEIREDO COTA 130 43 01:23:22.96

6 CLAUDIA EID JORDÃO 49 43 01:24:45.41
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MASTER 45 - MASCULINO

1 JULIO CESAR 80 47 00:49:49.82

2 WAGNER DO CARMO DA SILVA 82 46 00:49:55.61

3 CARLOS AUGUSTO VITORETI 79 48 00:54:11.85

MASTER 45 - FEMININO

1 REGIANE CANZIAN 70 48 00:59:00.06

2 MARISEL BONNET 48 45 01:03:35.27

3 MARIANA LUGAO HOSOKAWA 118 45 01:10:59.05

4 INDYANARA DA R. GALVÃO 47 48 01:24:09.68

MASTER 50 - MASCULINO

1 ADRIANO DI GIORGIO 78 50 00:45:27.60

2 JORGE AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA BORGES 75 52 00:49:54.13

3 FERNANDO CEZAR MELO DE OLIVEIRA 77 51 01:09:22.63

MASTER 50 - FEMININO

1 ANDREA BUENO SALINAS 62 53 00:54:24.24

2 BERLANE SILVA MARTINS 85 52 01:00:59.14

3 SIMONE RAVANINI 44 52 01:17:49.26

MASTER 55 - MASCULINO

1 RONALDO BERGAMO 104 58 00:45:27.74

2 ALVARO BAYARRES 69 57 00:52:23.34

3 GISÉLIO DE PAULA CARRIJO 134 55 00:56:29.68

4 JEREMIAS DE SOUSA SILVA 68 58 01:11:01.46

MASTER 55 - FEMININO

1 RITA DE CASSIA BOMFATI 41 59 01:19:47.93
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MASTER 60 - MASCULINO

1 MANOEL OLIVEIRA 103 62 01:09:36.10

MASTER 65 - MASCULINO

1 PAULO SÉRGIO GOMES 106 69 01:02:17.53

MASTER 75 - MASCULINO

1 CARLOS ALBERTO PEROTTI 45 79 01:08:56.60


